2018 Parts Catalog
2018 Morgan Olson Body
2018 Freightliner MT45 Chassis
PUBLISHED 04.2018
1.800.233.4823
Unit Numbers
8446 - 8526

2. Locate the desired part on the Illustration Page(s) and note it’s part number.
3. Contact a Morgan Olson Service Parts Representative. Have part numbers readily available.
4. When placing orders, specify vehicle VIN number.
FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION CALL 1-800-262-3437
ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE DIRECTED TO YOUR SERVICE
PARTS REPRESENTATIVE AT
1-800-233-4823
At Morgan Olson, our quest for quality and safety is ongoing and therefore the
specifications on the product described herein may vary over time.
Please contact Morgan Olson for the latest product information and available safety features and options.
iNTrOdUCTiON
4Genuine OEM Parts                         1.800.233.4823            www.morganolsonparts.com
This parts catalog applies to the following package delivery vehicles
UNiT NUMBers
ViN # UNiT #
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8446 8446
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8447 8447
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8448 8448
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8449 8449
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8450 8450
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8451 8451
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8452 8452
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8453 8453
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8454 8454
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8455 8455
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8456 8456
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8457 8457
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8458 8458
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8459 8459
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8460 8460
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8461 8461
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8462 8462
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8463 8463
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8464 8464
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8465 8465
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8466 8466
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8467 8467
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8468 8468
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8469 8469
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8470 8470
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8471 8471
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8472 8472
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8473 8473
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8474 8474
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8475 8475
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8476 8476
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8477 8477
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8478 8478
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8479 8479
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8480 8480
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8481 8481
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8482 8482
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8483 8483
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8484 8484
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8485 8485
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8486 8486
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8487 8487
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8488 8488
ViN # UNiT #
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8489 8489
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8490 8490
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8491 8491
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8492 8492
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8493 8493
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8494 8494
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8495 8495
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8496 8496
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8497 8497
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8498 8498
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8499 8499
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8500 8500
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8501 8501
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8502 8502
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8503 8503
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8504 8504
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8505 8505
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8506 8506
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8507 8507
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8508 8508
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8509 8509
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8510 8510
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8511 8511
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8512 8512
4UZAC1EA3JCJY8513 8513
4UZAC1EA5JCJY8514 8514
4UZAC1EA7JCJY8515 8515
4UZAC1EA9JCJY8516 8516
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8517 8517
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8518 8518
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8519 8519
4UZAC1EA0JCJY8520 8520
4UZAC1EA2JCJY8521 8521
4UZAC1EA4JCJY8522 8522
4UZAC1EA6JCJY8523 8523
4UZAC1EA8JCJY8524 8524
4UZAC1EAxJCJY8525 8525
4UZAC1EA1JCJY8526 8526
5Genuine OEM Parts                         1.800.233.4823            www.morganolsonparts.com
CaB & eNgiNe BOx
29
28